
Warning: Face and eye protection must be worn while operating power tools per ANSI 
B186.1. Cutting tool maximum speed rating must be equal or exceed speed of air tool @ 
90psi (620kpa). Use cutting tool manufacturer’s mounting and operating instructions. 

 

It is user’s responsibility to refer and comply with ANSI B7.1 

Accessories – Impact Sockets 3 

 

NKS industrial®   

 

Accessories - Bits 

5/16” Hex. (3mm) Insert Bits   
 

 

 
 

 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500367 PH1 30mm 8.4 

N8500368 PH2 30mm 9.0 

N8500369 PH3 30mm 9.6 

N8500370 PH4 30mm 10.2 

 
  Pozidrive Insert Bit                                

3mm (5/16”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500371 PZ1 30mm 8.4 

N8500372 PZ2 30mm 8.8 

N8500373 PZ3 30mm 9.0 

N8500374 PZ4 30mm 9.4 

 
  Slotted Insert Bit                                

3mm (5/16”) 

 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500375 5.5mm 30mm 9.7 

N8500376 6.5mm 30mm 9.7 

N8500377 8mm 30mm 10.4 

N8500378 10mm 30mm 12.4 

 
  Slotted Impact Driver Bit                                

3mm (5/16”) 

 
 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500379 8mm 36mm 12.7 

N8500380 10mm 36mm 15.5 

N8500381 8mm 80mm 31.1 

N8500382 10mm 80mm 40.8 

 
  Hexagon (Allen) Insert Bit       

3mm (5/16”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500383 3mm 30mm 8.4 

N8500384 4mm 30mm 8.6 

N8500385 5mm 30mm 9.5 

N8500386 6mm 30mm 10.4 

N8500387 8mm 30mm 12.4 
 

  Phillips Insert Bit                   
3mm (5/16”) 

 
 

  Security Star Insert Bit      
3mm (5/16”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500388 T20 30mm 8.4 

N8500389 T25 30mm 8.6 

N8500390 T27 30mm 8.9 

N8500391 T30 30mm 9.1 

N8500392 T40 30mm 9.8 

N8500393 T45 30mm 10.5 

N8500394 T50 30mm 11.3 

 
 

  Star Insert Bit     
3mm (5/16”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500395 T20 30mm 8.5 

N8500396 T25 30mm 8.7 

N8500397 T27 30mm 9.0 

N8500398 T30 30mm 9.3 

N8500399 T40 30mm 9.9 

N8500400 T45 30mm 10.7 

N8500401 T50 30mm 11.5 

 
  Phillips Impact Driver Bit     

3mm (5/16”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500402 PH1 36mm 10.0 

N8500403 PH2 36mm 10.8 

N8500404 PH3 36mm 11.6 

N8500405 PH4 36mm 12.3 

N8500406 PH1 80mm 29.9 

N8500407 PH2 80mm 30.4 

N8500408 PH3 80mm 30.7 
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 Hex. (4mm) Insert Bits 
  

 

 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500409 PH000 28mm - 

N8500410 PH00 28mm - 

N8500411 PH0 28mm - 

N8500412 PH1 28mm - 

 
 

  Pozidrive Precision Insert 
Bit               4mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500413 PZ1 28mm - 

N8500414 PZ2 28mm - 

 
  Slotted Precision Insert 

Bit               4mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500415 1.0 28mm - 

N8500416 1.5 28mm - 
N8500417 2.0 28mm - 
N8500418 2.5 28mm - 
N8500419 3.0 28mm - 
N8500420 3.5 28mm - 
N8500421 4.0 28mm - 

 
 

  Hexagon(Allen) Precision 
Insert Bit               4mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500422 0.7mm 28mm - 

N8500423 0.9mm 28mm - 
N8500424 1.3mm 28mm - 
N8500425 1.5mm 28mm - 
N8500426 2.0mm 28mm - 
N8500427 2.5mm 28mm - 
N8500428 3.0mm 28mm - 
N8500429 4.0mm 28mm  

 
  Hexagon(Allen) 

Precision Insert Bit-
S.A.E        4mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500430 1/16” 28mm - 

N8500431 5/64” 28mm - 
N8500432 3/32” 28mm - 

 

 
 

 Phillips Precision Insert 
Bit                   4mm 

 
  Ball Point Hexagon 

Precision Insert Bit 4mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500433 1.5mm 28mm - 

N8500434 2.0mm 28mm - 
N8500435 2.5mm 28mm - 
N8500436 3.0mm 28mm - 

 

  Ball Point Hexagon 
Precision Insert Bit-S.A.E 
4mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500437 1/16” 28mm - 
N8500438 5/64” 28mm - 
N8500439 3/32” 28mm - 

 

  Star Precision Insert Bit               
4mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500440 T3 28mm - 

N8500441 T4 28mm - 
N8500442 T5 28mm - 
N8500443 T6 28mm - 
N8500444 T7 28mm - 
N8500445 T8 28mm - 
N8500446 T9 28mm - 
N8500447 T10 28mm - 
N8500448 T15 28mm - 
N8500449 T20 28mm - 

 

  Security Star Precision 
Insert Bit               4mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500450 T5 28mm - 

N8500451 T6 28mm - 
N8500452 T7 28mm - 
N8500453 T8 28mm - 
N8500454 T9 28mm - 
N8500455 T10 28mm - 
N8500456 T15 28mm - 
N8500457 T20 28mm - 

 

  Socket Head Precision 
Insert Bit               4mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500458 2.0mm 28mm - 

N8500459 2.3mm 28mm - 

N8500460 2.5mm 28mm - 
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NKS industrial®   

 

1/4” Hex. (6.25mm) Insert Bits 
  

 

 

 

 

 

  Phillips Insert Bit                               
Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500262 PH0 30mm 5.4 

N8500263 PH1 30mm 5.4 

N8500264 PH2 30mm 5.9 

N8500265 PH3 30mm 6.0 

 

  Phillips Non-Slip Rib Insert Bit 
Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500268 PH1 30mm 4.9 

N8500269 PH2 30mm 5.3 

N8500270 PH3 30mm 6.7 

 
 

  Pozidrive Insert Bit                                
Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No.  Length Wt. (g) 

N8500271 PZO 30mm 5.3 

N8500272 PZ1 30mm 5.6 

N8500273 PZ2 30mm 5.9 

N8500274 PZ3 30mm 6.1 

 
  Pozidrive Non-Slip Rib Insert 

Bit Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500275 PZ1 30mm 5.5 

N8500276 PZ2 30mm 5.9 

N8500277 PZ3 30mm 6.1 

 
 
 

  Drywall Insert Bit                    
Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500266 PH2 25mm - 

 
 

  Slotted Insert Bit                                    
Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500307 3mm 30mm 5.1 

N8500308 4mm 30mm 5.3 

N8500309 5mm 30mm 5.7 

N8500310 6mm 30mm 6.1 
 

 
  Hexagon (Allen) Insert Bit  

Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500278 1.5mm 30mm 4.8 

N8500279 2.0mm 30mm 5.2 

N8500280 2.5mm 30mm 5.3 

N8500281 3.0mm 30mm 5.4 

N8500282 4.0mm 30mm 5.8 

N8500283 5.0mm 30mm 6.7 

N8500284 6.0mm 30mm 7.3 

N8500285 1/16” 30mm 5.0 

N8500286 5/64” 30mm 5.4 

N8500287 3/32” 30mm 5.5 

N8500288 1/8” 30mm 5.5 

N8500289 5/32” 30mm 6.0 

N8500290 3/16” 30mm 6.5 

N8500291 7/32” 30mm 6.9 

N8500292 1/4“ 30mm 6.5 

 
  Security Hexagon (Allen) Insert Bit      

Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500293 2.0mm 30mm 5.2 

N8500294 2.5mm 30mm 5.2 

N8500295 3.0mm 30mm 5.3 

N8500296 4.0mm 30mm 5.8 

N8500297 5.0mm 30mm 6.4 

N8500298 6.0mm 30mm 6.9 

N8500299 5/64” 30mm 5.4 

N8500301 3/32” 30mm 5.3 

N8500302 1/8” 30mm 5.5 

N8500303 5/32” 30mm 6.0 

N8500304 3/16” 30mm 6.5 

N8500305 7/32” 30mm 6.9 

N8500306 1/4“ 30mm 7.1 
 

 
 Drywall Indenter Insert Bit                   

Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500267 PH2 25mm 4.6 

 
  Spline Insert Bit                                       

Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 
 
 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500346 M5 30mm 6.0 

N8500347 M6 30mm 6.8 
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1/4” Hex. (6.25mm) Insert Bits 
  

 
 
 

 

 
 Tamperproof Star Insert Bit  

Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500328 T7 30mm 5.0 

N8500329 T8 30mm 5.1 

N8500330 T9 30mm 5.1 

N8500331 T10 30mm 5.2 

N8500332 T15 30mm 5.4 

N8500333 T20 30mm 5.5 

N8500334 T25 30mm 5.7 

N8500335 T27 30mm 5.9 

N8500336 T30 30mm 6.2 

N8500337 T40 30mm 6.7 
 
 

 

  Ball Point Hexagon Insert 
Bit     Din3126 Form C 
6.3(1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500338 3mm 30mm 5.6 

N8500339 4mm 30mm 6.0 

N8500340 5mm 30mm 6.4 

N8500341 6mm 30mm 6.8 
 
 

  Square (Robertson) Insert 
Bit Din3126 Form C 6.3(1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500342 S0 30mm 5.2 

N8500343 S1 30mm 5.5 

N8500344 S2 30mm 5.8 

N8500345 S3 30mm 6.1 
 

 
  Torqset Insert Bit                                    

Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500362 #4 25mm 4 

N8500363 #5 25mm 4.2 

N8500364 #6 25mm 4.6 

N8500365 #8 25mm 5.2 

N8500366 #10 32mm 5.3 

 
  Slotted Non Slip Rib Insert 

Bit                                    
Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 
Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500311 3mm 25mm 4.2 

N8500312 4mm 25mm 4.4 

N8500313 5mm 25mm 4.8 

N8500314 6mm 25mm 5.2 
 

 
 

  Clutch Insert Bit                                           
Din3126 Form C 6.3(1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500348 3/32” 30mm 5.3  

N8500349 1/8” 30mm 5.4 

N8500350 5/32” 30mm 5.7 

N8500351 3/16” 30mm 5.8 

 
 

  Spanner Insert Bit                                        
Din3126 Form C 6.3(1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500352 #4 30mm 5.3 

N8500353 #6 30mm 5.3 

N8500354 #8 30mm 5.7 

N8500355 #10 30mm 5.7 

 

  Triwing Insert Bit                                           
Din3126 Form C 6.3(1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500356 #0 30mm 5.3 

N8500357 #1 30mm 5.6 

N8500358 #2 30mm 5.6 

N8500359 #3 30mm 5.7 

N8500360 #4 30mm 6.1 

N8500361 #5 30mm 6.5 

 
  Star Insert Bit                                    

Din3126 Form C 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500315 T5 25mm 4.1 

N8500316 T6 25mm 4.1 

N8500317 T7 25mm 4.2 

N8500318 T8 25mm 4.2 

N8500319 T9 25mm 4.2 

N8500320 T10 25mm 4.4 

N8500321 T15 25mm 4.5 

N8500322 T20 25mm 4.6 

N8500323 T25 25mm 4.8 

N8500324 T27 25mm 5.2 

N8500325 T30 25mm 5.4 

N8500326 T40 25mm 6 

N8500327 T45 25mm 7.1 
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NKS industrial®   

 

Hex. (10mm) Insert Bits 
  

 
 

 
  Rib Insert Bit Hex Shank        

10mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt(g) 

N8500481 M4 30mm 12 

N8500482 M5 30mm 12 

N8500483 M6 30mm 14 

N8500484 M7 30mm 14 

N8500485 M8 30mm 16 

N8500486 M9 30mm 16 

N8500487 M10 30mm 18 

N8500488 M11 30mm 20 

N8500489 M12 30mm 22 

N8500490 M13 30mm 24 

N8500491 M14 30mm 26 

N8500492 M4 75mm 42 

N8500493 M5 75mm 42 

N8500494 M6 75mm 44 

N8500495 M7 75mm 44 

N8500496 M8 75mm 44 

N8500497 M9 75mm 46 

N8500498 M10 75mm 48 

N8500499 M11 75mm 54 

N8500500 M12 75mm 60 

N8500501 M13 75mm 68 

N8500502 M14 75mm 78 
 
 

  Tamperproof Star Insert Bit 
Hex Shank10mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt(g) 

N8500517 T20 30mm 12.1 

N8500518 T25 30mm 12.5 

N8500519 T27 30mm 12.5 

N8500520 T30 30mm 12.8 

N8500521 T40 30mm 13.6 

N8500522 T45 30mm 14.4 

N8500523 T50 30mm 15.2 

N8500524 T55 30mm 17.3 

N8500525 T20 75mm 42.0 

N8500526 T25 75mm 42.5 

N8500527 T27 75mm 42.7 

N8500528 T30 75mm 43.2 

N8500529 T40 75mm 43.4 

N8500530 T45 75mm 44.4 

N8500531 T50 75mm 45.8 

N8500532 T55 75mm 47.1 

 
 

 

  Slotted Insert Bit Hex Shank        
10mm  

 
 

Item No. Size Length Wt(g) 

N8500461 8mm 30mm 16 

N8500462 10mm 30mm 18 
 

 
  Hexagon (Allen) Insert 

Bit       10mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt(g) 

N8500503 4mm 30mm 12.4 

N8500504 5mm 30mm 13.1 

N8500505 6mm 30mm 14.1 

N8500506 7mm 30mm 15.3 

N8500507 8mm 30mm 16.9 

N8500508 10mm 30mm 19.6 

N8500509 12mm 30mm 24.3 

N8500510 4mm 75mm 42.6 

N8500511 5mm 75mm 43.1 

N8500512 6mm 75mm 44.7 

N8500513 7mm 75mm 45.3 

N8500514 8mm 75mm 46.7 

N8500515 10mm 75mm 49.5 

N8500516 12mm 75mm 66.9 
 

 

 

 
 

 

  Star Insert Bit Hex Shank                  
10mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt(g) 

N8500463 T20 30mm 12.1 

N8500464 T25 30mm 12.5 

N8500465 T27 30mm 12.5 

N8500466 T30 30mm 13.2 

N8500467 T40 30mm 13.9 

N8500468 T45 30mm 14.9 

N8500469 T50 30mm 15.8 

N8500470 T55 30mm 18.3 

N8500471 T60 30mm 22.1 

N8500472 T20 75mm 41.9 

N8500473 T25 75mm 42.3 

N8500474 T27 75mm 42.9 

N8500475 T30 75mm 42.9 

N8500476 T40 75mm 43.7 

N8500477 T45 75mm 44.6 

N8500478 T50 75mm 45.8 

N8500479 T55 75mm 48.1 

N8500480 T60 75mm 64.7 
 
 
 

  Spline Insert Bit Hex Shank         
10mm 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt(g) 

N8500533 M5 30mm 12.7 

N8500534 M6 30mm 13.7 

N8500535 M8 30mm 14.7 

N8500536 M10 30mm 17.2 

N8500537 M12 30mm 20.3 

N8500538 M5 75mm 42.7 

N8500539 M6 75mm 43.5 

N8500540 M8 75mm 44.6 

N8500541 M10 75mm 47.3 

N8500542 M12 75mm 56.3 
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1/4” Hex. (6.25mm) Impact Bits 
  

 

 

  Phillips Power Bit                                  
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500001 PH1 50mm 11 

N8500002 PH2 50mm 11.3 

N8500003 PH3 50mm 11.4 

 

 

  Phillips Non-Slip Rib Power 
Bit                                        
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500004 PH1 50mm 10.9 

N8500005 PH2 50mm 11.2 

N8500006 PH3 50mm 11.4 

 
 

  Pozidrive Power Bit                                       
Din3126 Form E 6.3(1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500007 PZ1 50mm 10.9 

N8500008 PZ2 50mm 11.3 

N8500009 PZ3 50mm 11.5 

 
 

  Pozidrive Non-Slip Rib 
Power Bit    
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No.  Length Wt. (g) 

N8500010 PZ1 50mm 10.9 

N8500011 PZ2 50mm 11.2 

N8500012 PZ3 50mm 11.5 
 

 
 

 Slotted Power Bit                                            
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500013 3.0mm 50mm 10.3 

N8500014 4.0mm 50mm 10.7 

N8500015 4.5mm 50mm 10.8 

N8500016 5.5mm 50mm 11.3 

N8500017 6.5mm 50mm 11.4 

N8500018 8.0mm 50mm 13.9 

N8500019 1/8” 50mm 9.5 

N8500020 5/32” 50mm 9.8 

N8500021 3/16” 50mm 10.3 

N8500022 7/32” 50mm 10.8 

N8500023 1/4“ 50mm 11.8 
 

 
 

 Pozidrive Double Ended 
Power Bit    Japanese A14 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500126 PZ1 65mm 13.2 

N8500127 PZ2 65mm 13.6 

N8500128 PZ3 65mm 13.8 
 
 

 

 Phillips Double Ended 
Power Bit  
Japanese B43   Q Type                                                                                   

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500116 PH1 75mm 9.2 

N8500117 PH2 75mm 9.6 

N8500118 PH3 75mm 9.7 

N8500120 PH2 100mm 13.8 

N8500121 PH2 150mm 13.8 

N8500122 PH1 65mm 22.5 

N8500123 PH2 65mm 22.5 

N8500124 PH3 65mm 36.3 

 
 

 Pozidrive Reduced Shank 
Power Bit Din3126 Form E 
6.3 (1/4”)         F Type                                                                             

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500078 PZ1 4.5x50mm 9.1 

N8500079 PZ2 6x50mm 10.6 

N8500080 PZ3 6x50mm 10.7 

N8500081 PZ1 4.5x75mm 13.7 

N8500082 PZ2 6x75mm 15.8 

N8500083 PZ3 6x75mm 16.1 

N8500084 PZ1 4.5x100mm 17.2 

N8500085 PZ2 6x100mm 21.1 

N8500086 PZ3 6x100mm 21.4 

N8500087 PZ2 6x150mm 32.0 

 
 

 Pozidrive Non-Slip Rib 
Reduced Shank Power Bit                                                            
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”)        
F Type 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500088 PZ1 4x50mm 9.2 

N8500089 PZ2 6x50mm 10.7 

N8500090 PZ3 6x50mm 10.8 
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NKS industrial®   

 

1/4” Hex (6.25mm) Impact Bits 
  

 

 
 

 Slotted Reduced Shank 
Power Bit   Din3126 Form E 
6.3(1/4”)   F Type                                                                                     

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500091 3.0mm 3x50mm 7.6 

N8500092 4.0mm 4x50mm 8.2 

N8500093 4.5mm 4.5x50mm 8.8 

N8500094 5.5mm 5.5x50mm 10.2 

N8500095 6.5mm 6.5x50mm 11.6 

 
 

 Slotted Non-Slip Rib 
Reduced Shank Power Bit        
Din3126      
Form E 6.3 (1/4”) F Type                                                                                                                                                             

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500096 4.0mm 4x50mm 7.9 

N8500097 4.5mm 4.5x50mm 8.9 

N8500098 5.0mm 5x50mm 9.5 

N8500099 5.5mm 5.5x50mm 10.2 

N8500100 6.0mm 6x50mm 11.7 

 
 

 Star Reduced Shank Power 
Bit     Din3126 Form E 6.3 
(1/4”)   F Type                                                                

 

Item No. Size Length Wt.(g) 

N8500101 T8 4.5x50mm 7.9 

N8500102 T9 4.5x50mm 8.1 

N8500103 T10 4.5x50mm 8.4 

N8500104 T15 4.5x50mm 8.4 

N8500105 T20 5x50mm 8.7 

N8500106 T25 5x50mm 9.2 

N8500107 T27 5.5x50mm 10.4 

N8500108 T30 6x50mm 10.4 

 
 
 

 

 Tamperproof Star Reduced 
Shank Power Bit   Din3126        
Form   6.3 (1/4”)     Q Type 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500109 T10 4.5x50mm 8.4 

N8500110 T15 4.5x50mm 8.4 

N8500111 T20 5x50mm 8.7 

N8500112 T25 5x50mm 9.2 

N8500113 T27 5.5x50mm 10.4 

N8500114 T30 6x50mm 10.4 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 Phillips Double Ended 
Power Bit   Japanese              
A14   Q Type                                                                                   

 

Item No. Size Length      Wt. (g) 

N8500116 PH1 45mm 9.2 

N8500117 PH2 45mm 9.6 

N8500118 PH3 45mm 9.7 

N8500119 PH1 65mm 13.3 

N8500120 PH2 65mm 13.8 

N8500121 PH3 65mm 13.8 

N8500122 PH1 110mm 22.5 

N8500123 PH2 110mm 22.5 

N8500124 PH2 150mm 36.3 

N8500125 PH2 200mm 45 

 
 

 Double Ended Power Bit   
Japanese  A14      Q Type  

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500115 PH2-SL6 65mm 13.8 

 
 

 Slotted Non-Slip Rib Power 
Bit    Din3126 Form E 6.3 
(1/4”) F Type                                                     

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500024 4mm 50mm 10.4 

N8500025 5mm 50mm 10.8 

N8500026 6mm 50mm 10.8 
 
 

 

 Hexagon (Allen) Power Bit                                  
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”)                                                                                               
F Type 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500027 1.5mm 50mm 10.3 

N8500028 2.0mm 50mm 10.5 

N8500029 2.5mm 50mm 10.7 

N8500030 3.0mm 50mm 10.8 

N8500031 4.0mm 50mm 11.3 

N8500032 5.0mm 50mm 11.9 

N8500033 6.0mm 50mm 12.7 

N8500034 7.0mm 50mm 14.7 

N8500035 8.0mm 50mm 17.1 

N8500036 1/16” 50mm 8.1 

N8500037 5/64” 50mm 8.8 

N8500038 3/32” 50mm 8.7 

N8500039 1/8” 50mm 9.5 

N8500040 5/32” 50mm 10.3 

N8500041 3/16” 50mm 11.1 

N8500042 7/32” 50mm 11.8 

N8500043 1/4“ 50mm 12.4 

N8500044 5/16” 50mm 17.1 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



It is user’s responsibility to refer and comply with ANSI B7.1 
 Warning: Face and eye protection must be worn while operating power tools per ANSI 

B186.1. Cutting tool maximum speed rating must be equal or exceed speed of air tool @ 
90psi (620kpa). Use cutting tool manufacturer’s mounting and operating instructions. 
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1/4” Hex (6.25mm) Impact Bits 
  

 

 
 

 

 Star Power Bit                                                       
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”)   
F Type                                                                                           

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500045 T8 50mm 8.3 

N8500046 T9 50mm 8.3 

N8500047 T10 50mm 10.6 

N8500048 T15 50mm 10.7 

N8500049 T20 50mm 10.9 

N8500050 T25 50mm 11.1 

N8500051 T27 50mm 11.4 

N8500052 T30 50mm 11.7 

N8500053 T40 50mm 12.3 
 
 

 
 

 Tamperproof Star Power Bit                      
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”)            
F Type                                                                                               

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500054 T10 50mm 10.2 

N8500055 T15 50mm 10.3 

N8500056 T20 50mm 10.5 

N8500057 T25 50mm 10.7 

N8500058 T27 50mm 11.0 

N8500059 T30 50mm 11.3 

N8500060 T40 50mm 11.9 

 
 

 Square (Robertson) Power 
Bit     Din3126 Form E 6.3 
(1/4”)       F Type                                                                                     

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500061 S1 50mm 10.8 

N8500062 S2 50mm 11.5 

N8500063 S3 50mm 12.4 

 
 

 Phillips Reduced Shank 
Power Bit            Din3126 
Form E 6.3 (1/4”)       F Type                                                                               

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500064 PH0 3X50mm 8.7 

N8500065 PH1 4.5x50mm 9.2 

N8500066 PH2 6x50mm 10.7 

N8500067 PH3 6x50mm 10.8 

N8500068 PH1 4.5x75mm 15.7 

N8500069 PH2 6x75mm 16.0 

N8500070 PH3 6x75mm 16.4 

N8500071 PH1 4.5x100mm 16.4 

N8500072 PH2 6x100mm 21.3 

N8500073 PH3 6x100mm 21.6 

N8500074 PH2 6x150mm 32.2 

 
 

 
 

 Phillips Non-Slip Rib 
Reduced Shank Power Bit   
Din3126   Form E 6.3 (1/4”) 
F Type 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500075 PH1 50mm 9.2 

N8500076 PH2 50mm 10.7 

N8500077 PH3 50mm 10.8 

 
 

 Pin Type Power Socket 
Adaptor                            
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”)                                                                          

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500205 1/4"Dr. 50mm 18 

N8500206 1/4"Dr. 75mm 25 

N8500207 1/4"Dr. 100mm 36 

N8500208 1/4"Dr. 150mm 54 

N8500209 1/4"Dr. 200mm 72 

N8500210 3/8"Dr. 50mm 20 

N8500211 3/8"Dr. 100mm 40 

N8500212 1/2"Dr. 50mm 25 

N8500213 1/2"Dr. 100mm 50 

 
 

 Ball Type Socket Adaptor                                       
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”)                                                                                                   

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500214 1/4"Dr. 50mm 14.3 

N8500215 1/4"Dr. 65mm 19.6 

N8500216 1/4"Dr. 75mm 23.6 

N8500217 1/4"Dr. 100mm 28.6 

N8500218 1/4"Dr. 150mm 32.6 

N8500219 3/8"Dr. 65mm 26.3 

N8500220 1/2"Dr. 75mm 45.3 

 
 

 Sds-Plus Socket Adaptor 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500221 3/8"Dr. 60mm 38 

N8500222 1/2"Dr. 65mm 48 

 
 

 2 pcs Type Stainless 
Magnetic Bit Holder   
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”)                                                                         
 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500230 10mm 60mm 22 

N8500231 10mm 75mm 29 

N8500232 10mm 100mm 36 

N8500233 10mm 150mm 50 
 

 

 

 



Warning: Face and eye protection must be worn while operating power tools per ANSI 
B186.1. Cutting tool maximum speed rating must be equal or exceed speed of air tool @ 
90psi (620kpa). Use cutting tool manufacturer’s mounting and operating instructions. 
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NKS industrial®   

 

1/4” Hex (6.25mm) Impact Bits 
  

 

 
 

 

 2 pcs Type Stainless 
Magnetic Bit Holder With 
“C” Ring                                                  
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”)    

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500234 11mm 60mm 26 

N8500235 11mm 75mm 31 

 
 

 1 pcs Type Stainless 
Magnetic Bit Holder With 
“C” Ring                                                       
Din3126 Form E 6.3 (1/4”)                                                                         

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500236 11mm 60mm 28 

N8500237 11mm 75mm 34 

 
 

Electrical Screwdriver Bits 
  

 
 

 Electric Screwdriver Bit 
4mm Round Shank                                                                                                       
Japanese D73 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500182 PH00 1.7X20X40mm 3.4 

N8500183 PH0 2.2X20X40mm 3.4 

N8500184 PH1 2X20X40mm 4.2 

N8500185 PH2 40mm 4.2 

N8500186 PH00 1.7X20X60mm 5.4 

N8500187 PH0 2X20X60mm 5.4 

N8500188 PH1 2.5X20X60mm 6.6 

N8500189 PH2 60mm 6.6 

 
 

 Electric Screwdriver Bit 
5mm Round Shank                                                                                                               
Japanese D76 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500190 PH00 2X20X60mm 7.6 

N8500191 PH0 2.5X25X60mm 7.6 

N8500192 PH1 3X30X60mm 9.6 

N8500193 PH2 60mm 9.6 

N8500194 PH00 2X20X80mm 11.7 

N8500195 PH0 2.5X20X80mm 11.7 

N8500196 PH1 3X30X80mm 13.3 

N8500197 PH2 80mm 13.3 

N8500198 PH1 3x30x100mm 16.4 

N8500199 PH2 100mm 16.4 
 

 
 

 

 Stainless Magnetic Bit 
Holder With Magnetic 
Screw cap                             
Din3126 Form E6.3(1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500241  60mm 34 

 
 

 Sds-Plus Stainless Magnetic 
Bit Holder                      
Din3126 Form E6.3(1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500242 11mm 75mm 25 

 
 

 Power Drill Chuck Adaptor                      

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500243 3/8” 45mm 15.5 

N8500244 1/2" 45mm 35.5 

 
  Power Drill Chuck Adaptor 

To Suit Sds +Drill                    

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500245 1/2" 65mm - 

 
 

 5/16” Stainless Magnetic Bit 
Holder With “C” Ring       
Din3126 Form E6.3(1/4”) 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500246 13mm 60mm 32 

 
 

 FQHOD300          1/4” Shank 
300mm Long Flexible 
Q/Release Bit Holder  

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500247 1/4" 300mm - 

 
 

 LT-00202  1/4" Shank 
D/Ended Bits & Magnetic 
Collar Set 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500248 PH2XPH2 65mm - 

N8500249 S2XS2 65mm - 
 

 



It is user’s responsibility to refer and comply with ANSI B7.1 
 Warning: Face and eye protection must be worn while operating power tools per ANSI 

B186.1. Cutting tool maximum speed rating must be equal or exceed speed of air tool @ 
90psi (620kpa). Use cutting tool manufacturer’s mounting and operating instructions. 
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1/4” Hex (6.25mm) Impact Bits 
  

 

 
 

 Bit Adaptor For 1/4" , 
5/16” & 10mm Hex 
Shank               Hex Shank 

 

Item No. Size Wt. (g) 

N8500250 1/4"(H)x1/4”Dr. 14 

N8500251 1/4"(H)x3/8”Dr. 30 

N8500252 1/4"(H)x1/2”Dr. 40 

N8500253 5/16"(H)x3/8”Dr. 24 

N8500254 5/16"(H)x1/2”Dr. 48 

N8500255 10mm(H)x3/8”Dr. 28 

N8500256 10mm(H)x1/2”Dr. 50 

N8500257 14mm(H)x1/2”Dr. 54 

 
 

  Stainless Magnetic Bit 
Holder                       

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500258 1/4"Dr.x1/4”Hex 75mm 34 

 
 

 

 6mm Keyless Chuck 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500259 1/4" - - 
 

 
  10mm Drill Chuck Keyless 

Type-Q 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500260 1/4" - - 
 

 
 

 10mm Drill Chuck Keyless 
Type-A 

 

Item No. Size Length Wt. (g) 

N8500261 1/4" - - 
 

 
 

 
 


